URBAN COUNTY GOVERNMENT
CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER Project:Water line install
P 1l of 2
i Location: Shillito Park
To: Angel Contracting LLC Contract # 161-2014
1065 Highway 1383
Russell Springs KY 42642 Change Order No. 1
You are hereby requested to comply with the following changes from
the contract plans and specifications:
Item|Description of changes-quantities, unit Decrease in Increase in
No. |prices, change in completion, etc. contract price|contract price
(1) (2) (3) (4)
1 1 day additional labor & equipment
2 Operator/Supervisor $600.00
3 Plumber $600.00
4 Valve Boxes $150.00
5 Additional Concrete $150.00
6 |Welded Wire Fabric kB0
7 Overhead & Profit »150:.00
Change in contract price due to this $1,750.00
Change Order:
Total decrease
$1,750.00
Total increase
; i 1,750.
Net (increase) contract price Skt o0
The sum of $1,750.00 is hereby added to the total contract price, and the
total adjusted contract price to date thereby is $30,350.00

The time provided for completion in the contract and all provisions of the
contract will apply hereto.

Recommended by/f[?zfﬂkﬁafZZEg??ﬁ%(gﬁﬁb/ (Superintendent) Date 2%?’[/5;

Accepted by 5%;ﬂ@- ’ ﬂ“;,/ (Contractor)

Approved by 1ig;§2%2éﬁ§;!///,, (Director)
Approved by ,Zzéqﬁba%%;//// y (Commissioner)

LApproved by Ef%i;‘ (Mayor or CAQ)

Date 5§AJZ/S,

Date 2-13 -5
Date 2-13-|5

Date

Change Order Sheet 1 of 2




Page 2 of 2

PROJECT: Shillito Multi-use fields

water line installation.
JUSTIFICATION FOR CHANGE

CONTRACT NO.: 161-2014

CHANGE ORDER: 1

Necessity for change:

Installation of the frost free component for the fountains

Is proposed change an alternate bid? Yes

4

No

Will proposed change alter the physical size of the project?

X Yes No
If "Yes", explain.

Addition to the concrete pad to accommodate the pit for the frost free
components.

Effect of this change on other prime contractors: N/A
Has consent of surety been obtained? Yes X Not Necessary

Will this change affect expiration or extent of insurance coverage?

Yes X No

If "Yes", will the policies be extended? Yes No

Effect on operation and maintenance costs: N/A

Effect on contract completion date:

No effect on contract completion date.

Mayor Date

Change Order Sheet 2 of 2




CONTRACT HISTORY FORM

Contractor:
Project Name:
Contract Number and Date:

Responsible LFUCG Division:

CHANGE ORDER DETAILS

Summary of Previous Change
Orders To Date

A. Original Contract Amount:

B. Cumulative Amount of
Previous Change Orders:

C. Total Contract Amount
Prior to this Change Order:

Current Change Order
D. Amount of This Change Order:

E. New Contract Amount
Including this Change Order:

Angel Contracting

Shillito Multi-use fields water line installation

161-2014 October 20, 2014

Parks & Recreation

Dollar Amount

Percent Change to
Original Contract

28,600.00
0% %
(Line B/Line A)
28,600.00
1,750.00 6% %
(Line D/Line A)
30,350.00 106% %

(Line E /Line A

SIGNATURE LINES

Project Manager:

Reviewed by: ~.// 70/ L [ledreiica le

Division Director:

4

Date:_Z/ /15
Date: Z/////f;

Date:




